
No. No Of Class Month Week Day Date Location
Monday 19/5/2025
Tuesday 20/5/2025
Monday 26/5/2025
Tuesday 27/5/2025
Thursday 27/5/2025
Friday 27/5/2025

Monday 9/6/2025
Tuesday 10/6/2025
Thursday 12/6/2025
Friday 13/6/2025
Thursday 19/6/2025
Friday 20/6/2025
Monday 23/6/2025
Tuesday 24/6/2025

Monday 7/7/2025
Tuesday 8/7/2025
Thursday 10/7/2025
Friday 11/7/2025
Monday 21/7/2025
Tuesday 22/7/2025
Thursday 24/7/2025
Friday 25/7/2025
Monday 28/7/2025
Tuesday 29/7/2025

Monday 4/8/2025
Tuesday 5/8/2025
Monday 11/8/2025
Tuesday 12/8/2025
Monday 18/8/2025
Tuesday 19/8/20253rd

Johor

Johor

Johor

PROGRAM PENINGKATAN PRODUKTIVITI INDUSTRI MELALUI ADAPTASI AI 
JADUAL PELAKSANAAN

2025

Phisycal Class
May - August 

1 Session 2 Days | 15 Classes (10 in Johor, 5 in Melacca)

13

14

15

3 August

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

4th

Johor

Melaka

Johor

Melaka

Johor

Johor

8

9

10

11

12

5 July

1st

2nd

7

4 June

2nd

2nd

3rd

4th

May

4th Melaka

4

5

6

Johor

Melaka

Melaka

1

2

Johor

Johor

3

3

3rd

4th


