

**JADUAL PELAKSANAAN**  
**PROGRAM PENINGKATAN PRODUKTIVITI INDUSTRI MELALUI ADAPTASI AI**  
**1 Session 2 Days | 15 Classes (10 in Johor, 5 in Melacca)**

2025						
May - August						
Physical Class						
No.	No Of Class	Month	Week	Day	Date	Location
1	3	May	3rd	Monday	19/5/2025	Johor
2				Tuesday	20/5/2025	
3			4th	Monday	26/5/2025	Johor
				Tuesday	27/5/2025	
	4	June	4th	Thursday	27/5/2025	Melaka
				Friday	27/5/2025	
4			2nd	Monday	9/6/2025	Johor
5				Tuesday	10/6/2025	
6			2nd	Thursday	12/6/2025	Melaka
7				Friday	13/6/2025	
			3rd	Thursday	19/6/2025	Melaka
				Friday	20/6/2025	
			4th	Monday	23/6/2025	Johor
				Tuesday	24/6/2025	
8	5	July	1st	Monday	7/7/2025	Johor
9				Tuesday	8/7/2025	
10			2nd	Thursday	10/7/2025	Melaka
11				Friday	11/7/2025	
12			3rd	Monday	21/7/2025	Johor
				Tuesday	22/7/2025	
			4th	Thursday	24/7/2025	Melaka
				Friday	25/7/2025	
			4th	Monday	28/7/2025	Johor
				Tuesday	29/7/2025	
13	3	August	1st	Monday	4/8/2025	Johor
14				Tuesday	5/8/2025	
15			2nd	Monday	11/8/2025	Johor
				Tuesday	12/8/2025	
			3rd	Monday	18/8/2025	Johor
				Tuesday	19/8/2025	